## 2022 COLUMBUS PUBLIC HEALTH LICENSING FEES

## **SWIMMING POOLS & SPAS**

\*\*Renewal Applications for Swimming Pool and Spa Program are considered late if postmarked after April 30th \*\*

DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	LOCAL AMOUNT	STATE AMOUNT	LATE PENALTY AMOUNT	TOTAL WITH LATE FEE
LICENSE FEES					
INDIVIDUAL SPECIAL USE POOL	\$500.00	\$420.00	\$80.00	\$105.00	\$605.00
INDIVIDUAL PUBLIC POOL	\$500.00	\$420.00	\$80.00	\$105.00	\$605.00
INDIVIDUAL PUBLIC SPA	\$500.00	\$420.00	\$80.00	\$105.00	\$605.00
ADDITIONAL PUBLIC POOL (AT SAME ADDRESS)	\$275.00	\$220.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$330.00
ADDITIONAL SPA (SAME ADDRESS)	\$275.00	\$220.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$330.00
INDIVIDUAL GOVERNMENT POOL	\$125.00	\$45.00	\$80.00	\$11.25	\$136.25
ADDITIONAL GOVERNMENT POOL (SAME ADDRESS)	\$100.00	\$45.00	\$55.00	\$11.25	\$111.25
SPRAY PARK	\$500.00	\$420.00	\$80.00	\$105.00	\$605.00
SPRAY PARK - GOVERNMENT	\$125.00	\$45.00	\$80.00	\$11.25	\$136.25
EDUCATION					
СРО	\$300.00				
CPO FUSION	\$200.00				
CPO RETEST	\$75.00				
CPO PRIMER	\$100.00				
CPO LATE REGISTRATION	\$350.00				

